Urtin Adai

Toplam Uzunluk
Toplam Yukseklik
Toplam Genislik
Boru Alasimi
Lamel Alasimi
Govde Alasimi

Boru
Boru
Boru
Boru
Boru
Boru

I¢i Su Basinci
Disi Hava Basinci
igi Su Sicakliga
Disi Hava S.

f¢i Su Miktara
Disi Su Miktara

Sogutucu Elemani

$ARJ HAVA SOSUTUCUSU / INTERCOOLER Im No: 260158200/1
702mm CB: 4 BAR
304mm TB: 8 BAR
383mm

Altuminyum

Altiminyum

Altiminyum

3/8 Bar

3/5 Bar

75°C

235°C

8Lt.

22Lt.

Hava/Su
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